
Georgia Date:

User: alowe   Department of Transportation Page 1 of 2

Pay Period: 11/01/2019

to 01/14/2020

Rpt-ID: RCPESPRJ

Contract ID: B1CBA1800799-0 

Estimate Summary By Project

Estimate Number: 0014

01/14/2020

Contract Location: Time Allowed:

BETHANY CHURCH RD (CR 2) OVER TURKEY CREEK TRIBUTARY

 

Contractor:

MCCOY GRADING, INC. Date Let:

450 CALLAWAY RD. Date Awarded:

 Date Contract Executed:

 Date Notice to Proceed:

GREENVILLE GA 30222-3388 Date Work Began:

Phone: (706)672-2690 Date Time Stopped:

Date Accepted:

PHILADELPHIA INDEMNITY INSURANCE COMPANY

02/16/2018

02/16/2018

03/28/2018

03/30/2018

04/30/2018

03/11/2019

10/29/2019

367 Days

03/31/2019Adjusted Completion Date:Escrow Agent:

Surety Co:

District: 3    Area: 02   

Elapsed Calender Days:

Percent Time: 94.55

347 Days

Current Contract Amount

Original Contract Amount

Funds Available

Percent Complete

$988,561.09

$972,999.41

$4,031.10

99.59%

Counties:

Harris

Project 
Number

Current 
Project Amount

Original
Project Amount

Project
Funds Available

Project
Payable

Percent
Complete

0015316      $988,561.08 $972,999.40 $4,031.09 99.59% $0.00

_
________________________________________________________________________

Chief Engineer



Georgia Date:

User: alowe   Department of Transportation Page 2 of 2

Pay Period: 11/01/2019

to 01/14/2020

Rpt-ID: RCPESPRJ

Contract ID: B1CBA1800799-0 

Estimate Summary By Project

Estimate Number: 0014

01/14/2020

Project Number: 0015316      BETHANY CHURCH RD (CR 2) - BRIDGE REPL

 

0015316                       Federal State Project Number:

Total to Date Prev to Date This Estimate

Participating $787,624.00 $787,624.00 $0.00

Non-Participating $196,905.99 $196,905.99 $0.00

Total Earnings $984,529.99 $984,529.99 $0.00

Stockpiled Materials $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Gross Earnings $984,529.99 $984,529.99 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Other Adjustments $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Retainage $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Escrow Amount $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Securities Encumbered $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Liq Dam/Incent/Disincent $0.00

Total: $984,529.99 $984,529.99

Payment Adjustment 1

Payment Adjustment 2

Payment Adjustment 3

Total Payable: $0.00

$0.00$0.00


