Rpt-ID: RCPESPRJ	J	Geor	gia		D)ate: 01/14	l/2020
User: alowe		Department of Transportation			Page 1 of 2		
		Estimate Summ	ary By Project				
Contract ID: B1CE	3A1800799-0	Estimate Num	iber: 0014		Pa	ay Period:	11/01/2019
						to	01/14/2020
Contract Location:	:		Time Allowed:		367	Days	
BETHANY CHURCH RD (CR 2) OVER			Elapsed Calendo	er Davs:	347	Days	
			Percent Time:	J. Dujo.	94.55	Duje	
District: 3		Area: 02					
Contractor:			Deta Lati		,	00/40/0040	
MCCOY GRADING, IN	NC.		Date Let:		-)2/16/2018)2/16/2018	
450 CALLAWAY RD.			Date Awarded:	vooutodi			
			Date Contract E			03/28/2018	
			Date Notice to			03/30/2018	
GREENVILLE		GA 30222-3388	Date Work Beg			04/30/2018	
Phone: (706)672-269	90		Date Time Stop	•		03/11/2019	
- • ·			Date Accepted:			10/29/2019	
Escrow Agent:			Adjusted Comp	etion Date	: (03/31/2019	
Surety Co: PHILADE	LPHIA INDEMNITY	INSURANCE COMPA	NY				
Current Contract Amo	ount \$	988,561.09	ounties:				
Original Contract Am	ount \$	972,999.41 H	arris				
Funds Available		\$4,031.10					
Percent Complete		99.59%					
Project	Current	Original	Project	Percent		Project	7
Number	Project Amount	Project Amount	Funds Available	Complete		Payable	
0015316	\$988,561.08	\$972,999.40	\$4,031.09	99.59%		\$0.0	<mark>)U</mark>

Chief Engineer

Rpt-ID: RCPESPRJ	Georgia	Date: 01/14/2020
User: alowe	Department of Transportation	Page 2 of 2
	Estimate Summary By Project	
Contract ID: B1CBA1800799-0	Estimate Number: 0014	Pay Period: 11/01/2019
		to 01/14/2020

Project Number:

0015316

BETHANY CHURCH RD (CR 2) - BRIDGE REPL

Federal State Project Number: 0015316

	Total to Date	Prev to Date	This Estimate
Participating	\$787,624.00	\$787,624.00	\$0.00
Non-Participating	\$196,905.99	\$196,905.99	\$0.00
Total Earnings	\$984,529.99	\$984,529.99	\$0.00
Stockpiled Materials	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Gross Earnings	\$984,529.99	\$984,529.99	\$0.00
Payment Adjustment 1	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Payment Adjustment 2	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Payment Adjustment 3	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Other Adjustments	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Retainage	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Escrow Amount	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Securities Encumbered	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Liq Dam/Incent/Disincent	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Total:	\$984,529.99	\$984,529.99	
	т	\$0.00	

Total Payable: